Suction cup connection nipple

SA-NIP NOO7 G1/8-AG DN240

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.01.03531
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Technical data

Attribute Value
Nipple family N 007
Material Aluminum
Length L1 21.00 mm
Length L 5.00 mm
Nominal diameter dn 2.40 mm
Thread G1 G1/8"-M
Spanner size SW2 4.0 mm
Fitting length 5.00 mm
SA-NIP N0O7 G1/8-AG DN240
G1 Design data
dn_
Attribute Value
- Length L1 21.00 mm
9 Length L2 7.00 mm
= 7 sW1 Length L 5.00 mm
Y Outside diameter D2 6.5 mm
- Outside diameter D 10.00 mm
4 4 SwW2 . .
— / Nominal diameter dn 2.40 mm
T Thread G1 G1/8"-M
Thread length LG1 7.5 mm
D2 Key width SW1 14.0 mm
D Spanner size SW2 4.0 mm

Design data SA-NIP N0O7 G1/8-AG DN240

@ Technical data

Attribute Value
Nipple family N 007
Weight 379
Material Aluminum
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Suction cup connection nipple

SA-NIP NOO7 G1/8-AG DN240

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.01.03531

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.01.03531

% Ordering Data Accessories 10.01.01.03531
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Item number
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Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)
Flat suction cup (round)

PFG 25 FPM-65 NOO7
PFG 25 HT1-60 NOO7
PFG 25 NBR-CO-55 N0O7
PFG 25 NBR-55 N007
PFG 25 PU-55 N0O7

PFG 25 SI-55 N0O7

PFG 30 FPM-65 NOO7
PFG 30 HT1-60 NOO7
PFG 30 NBR-CO-55 N0O7
PFG 30 NBR-55 N007
PFG 30 PU-55 N0OO7

PFG 30 SI-55 N0O7

PFG 35 FPM-65 NOO7
PFG 35 HT1-60 NOO7
PFG 35 NBR-CO-55 NOO7
PFG 35 NBR-55 N007
PFG 35 PU-55 N00O7

PFG 35 SI-55 N007

PFG 40 FPM-65 NOO7
PFG 40 HT1-60 NOO7
PFG 40 NBR-CO-55 NOO7
PFG 40 NBR-55 N007
PFG 40 PU-55 N0OO7

PFG 40 SI-55 N007
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10.01.01.00073
10.01.01.11164
10.01.01.10338
10.01.01.00013
10.01.01.00053
10.01.01.00033
10.01.01.00074
10.01.01.11165
10.01.01.10339
10.01.01.00014
10.01.01.00054
10.01.01.00034
10.01.01.00075
10.01.01.11166
10.01.01.10340
10.01.01.00015
10.01.01.00055
10.01.01.00035
10.01.01.00076
10.01.01.11167
10.01.01.10341
10.01.01.00016
10.01.01.00056
10.01.01.00036
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